© 2020 Beacon Products, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproduct.com
Page 1/3 Rev. 02/26/20
WIN30LED-SPEC
FEATURES
• The Windsor Series of 8-sided lanterns is available in 2 scaled
sizes for different mounting heights
• Reliability and Technology are designed in to the classic lantern

Win30
30" WINDSOR LUMINAIRE
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
WIN30 – – – – – – –
Series Lens Option Engine - Watts CCT - Color Temp Voltage Optics Electrical Options
WIN30 Windsor 30" AC Acrylic, clear
AF Acrylic, frosted
AS Acrylic, seeded
AW Acrylic, white
PC Polycarbonated, clear
PF Polycarbonated,
frosted
NL No Lens
24L-55 55 watts - LED array
36L-80 80 watts - LED array
3K7 3000K
4K7 4000K
5K7 5000K
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
DIR2 Type II
DIR3 Type III
DIR4 Type IV
DIR5 Type V
PCU Universal Button
Photocontrol
– – –
Controls Options Mounting Options Style Options Color
GENI-XX Energeni1
SWP 7-PIN Receptacle w/ Twist
Lock photo control3,4
PT Post Top
PM Pendant Mount2
SPK Spikes
Example: WIN30-AC-24L-55-3K7-UNV-2-PEC-SWP-PT-SPK-BLT
CATALOG #
Controls Accessories (Order Separately)
SWUSB* SiteSync loaded on USB flash drive (Windows based only)
SWTAB* SiteSync Windows Tablet
SWBRG+ SiteSync Wireless Bridge Node
Notes:
1 When ordering Energeni, specify the routine setting code (example GENI-04).
See Energeni brochure and instructions for setting table and options.   Not available with sensor options.
2 Consult Factory
3 Specify group and zone information at time of order.  See www.hubbell-automation.com/products/sitesync/ for more details.
4 Not available with other control or sensor options.
* When ordering SiteSync, one of the following interface options must be chosen and ordered separately. Each option contains the
SiteSync License, GUI and Bridge Node
+ If needed, an additional Bridge Node can be ordered
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONTROLS
SiteSync — Precommissioned Ordering Information:
When ordering a fixture with the SiteSync lighting control option, additional information will be required to complete the order. The SiteSync
Commissioning Form or alternate schedule information must be completed. This form includes Project location, Group information, and
Operating schedules. For more detailed information please visit the SiteSync family page on our website or contact Hubbell Lighting tech
support at 864-678-1000.
SiteSync fixtures with Motion control (SWPM) require the mounting height of the fixture for selection of the lens.
Examples: WIN30/AC/24L-55/3K7/UNV/2/PEC/PT/SWP/BLT  SiteSync only
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option